Safety relay units
G9SE Series
• Ultra slim size: 17.5 mm and 22.5 mm
• Screwless terminals
• LED status indicators
industrial.omron.eu/g9se
Safety relay units - G9SE Series
A standalone approach to safety

EN ISO13849-1: 2008 PLe Safety Category 4, IEC/EN 60947-5-1, IEC/EN 62061 SIL3,
EN 81-1, EN81-2, UL508, CAN/CSA C22.2 No.14
Ordering information
Specifications
Ratings
Power Input
Outputs
Characteristics
Safety outputs Auxiliary outputs *1
*1 PNP transistor output
Max. OFF-delay time *2
*2 The OFF-delay time can be set in 16 steps as follows:
T05: 0/0.1/0.2/0.3/0.4/0.5/0.6/0.7/0.8/1/1.5/2/2.5/3/4/5 s
T30: 0/1/2/4/5/6/7/8/9/10/12/14/16/20/25/30 s
Rated voltage Order code
Instantaneous OFF-delayed
DPST-NO – 1 PNP transistor output – 24 VDC G9SE-201
4PST-NO G9SE-401
DPST-NO DPST-NO 5 s G9SE-221-T05
DPST-NO DPST-NO 30 s G9SE-221-T30
Item G9SE-201 G9SE-401 G9SE-221-T_
Rated supply voltage 24 VDC
Operating voltage range –15% to 10% of rated supply voltage
Rated power consumption*1